
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0019 19-02-2007 BH  Dev Jayswal [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0064 23-03-2009 SRT  Samyak Rajpal
4 GBA0530 20-01-2009 NAV  Tanay Pathak
5 GBA0604 03-03-2009 SRT  Unnayan Shroff
6 GBA0522 28-06-2010 Kutch Bhashy Pathak
7 GBA0114 30-09-2010 AHD  Kiaan Contractor
8 GBA0578 09-12-2009 DNH  Inbaselvan Dinesh
9 GBA0075 19-11-2007 SRT  Shrey Shah

10 GBA0552 10-01-2009 BH  Krishi G Patel
11 GBA0147 29-09-2007 VLD  Atri Naik
12 GBA0562 19-02-2007 DNH  Nishkarsh Jain
13 GBA0586 04-10-2007 JAM  Krushnajeet Tank
14 GBA0504 24-03-2009 VDR  Shaurya Kumar
15 GBA0608 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi
16 GBA0421 23-08-2010 GNR  Zionzuriel Rodricks
17 GBA0102 15-08-2009 SRT  Vandan Soni
18 GBA0583 17-07-2007 JAM  Saket Bhat
19 GBA0609 21-11-2008 RJT  Maharshi Sharma
20 GBA0163 02-12-2009 VLD  Abdullah Kherani
21 GBA0580 03-12-2008 DNH  Jash Choudhary
22 GBA0542 14-02-2008 SRT  Vivan Patel
23 GBA0547 19-05-2011 SRT  Nandish Parekh
24 GBA0099 07-11-2010 AHD  Shaurya Balyan
25 GBA0014 30-01-2008 VDR  Tirth Sharma
26 GBA0165 18-04-2009 DNH  Dhruvrajsinh Dodia
27 GBA0585 21-04-2008 SRT  Tanmay Pandey
28 GBA0188 23-05-2007 GNR  Manav Patel
29 GBA0612 08-12-2007 Kutch Naman Goyal
30 GBA0129 07-02-2008 SRT  Mihir Menon
31 GBA0096 17-09-2005 Kutch Shraman Bhaty
32 GBA0104 08-09-2008 AHD  Dhruvansh Talsania [4]

33 GBA0498 02-11-2008 AHD  Adit Mashruwala
34 GBA0548 24-11-2008 JAM  Tarun Kansagara
35 GBA0536 02-07-2007 AHD  Jayaansh Raj Singh
36 GBA0593 11-01-2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai
37 GBA0516 31-05-2008 DNH  Chaitanya Gouthi
38 GBA0037 07-10-2007 SRT  Vedant Bunki
39 GBA0591 01-04-2008 GNR  Ayush Singh
40 GBA0090 28-08-2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya
41 GBA0106 11-02-2008 VLD  Dwij Parekh
42 GBA0501 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri
43 GBA0546 02-02-2009 SRT  Aayush Parekh
44 GBA0490 25-03-2010 VDR  Harshal Vaswani
45 GBA0171 02-01-2008 DNH  Shreyas Mitra
46 GBA0264 30-09-2009 NAV  Adway Koolwal
47 GBA0518 25-01-2009 RJT  Dhairya Bhanderi
48 GBA0158 01-12-2007 SRT  Yash Moda [3]
49 GBA0162 02-12-2009 VLD  Mohammed Kherani
50 GBA0565 23-10-2009 DNH  Dhyan Patel
51 GBA0540 25-06-2008 VDR  Anant Patel
52 GBA0170 23-10-2009 SRT  Raghav Gupta
53 GBA0322 27-11-2009 AHD  Daksh Patel
54 GBA0040 19-11-2007 SRT  Shrey Shah
55 GBA0537 20-10-2007 SRT  Purvansh Baldi
56 GBA0222 07-04-2009 GNR  Moksha Rajput
57 GBA0571 08-06-2010 VDR  Chennakesav Musali
58 GBA0092 01-11-2007 VLD  Shiv H Patel
59 GBA0166 05-10-2007 PORB Hetvik Hingrajiya
60 GBA0148 25-02-2007 SRT  Vaibhav Middha
61 GBA0614 18-09-2009 JAM  Parth Zala
62 GBA0109 15-12-2010 SRT  Dakshit Mungray
63 GBA0568 21-05-2007 DNH  Kailash S Thever
64 GBA0043 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta [2]

Round 2

 Dev Jayswal [1]

 #1: 
 Samyak Rajpal
 #2: 15-13 13-15 15-13  (27')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #3: 15-7 15-11  (17')
 Kiaan Contractor
 #4: 15-1 15-3  (9')
 Shrey Shah
 #5: 15-7 16-14  (16')
 Nishkarsh Jain
 #6: w.o.
 Shaurya Kumar
 #7: 15-14 15-12  (14')
 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #8: 15-3 15-8  (10')
 Saket Bhat
 #9: 15-2 15-4  (13')
 Maharshi Sharma
 #10: 15-7 15-10  (12')
 Jash Choudhary
 #11: w.o.
 Shaurya Balyan
 #12: 15-5 15-6  (14')
 Dhruvrajsinh Dodia
 #13: 15-4 15-7  (17')
 Manav Patel
 #14: 15-4 15-6  (15')
 Naman Goyal
 #15: 15-10 15-12  (28')
 Dhruvansh Talsania [4]

 #16: w.o.
 Tarun Kansagara
 #17: 8-15 15-14 15-10  (23')

 Jayaansh Raj Singh
 #18: 15-3 15-2  (12')
 Vedant Bunki
 #19: 15-0 15-1  (18')
 Arpan Pateliya
 #20: 13-15 15-11 15-11  (24')

 Parth Puri
 #21: 15-5 15-8  (15')
 Harshal Vaswani
 #22: 15-0 15-3  (14')
 Shreyas Mitra
 #23: 15-4 15-2  (13')
 Yash Moda [3]

 #24: 15-10 15-9  (13')
 Mohammed Kherani
 #25: 15-4 15-5  (13')
 Anant Patel
 #26: 15-7 15-8  (10')
 Daksh Patel
 #27: w.o.
 Purvansh Baldi
 #28: 15-3 15-2  (10')
 Shiv H Patel
 #29: 15-9 15-10  (18')
 Vaibhav Middha
 #30: 15-13 15-10  (18')
 Dakshit Mungray
 #31: w.o.
 Vivan Gupta [2]

 #32: 15-2 15-6  (9')

Finals

 Dev Jayswal [1]

 #33: 15-3 15-6  (17')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #34: 15-13 15-8  (20')

 Shrey Shah
 #35: 15-2 15-3  (15')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #36: 15-3 15-8  (12')

 Saket Bhat
 #37: 15-6 15-10  (15')

 Shaurya Balyan
 #38: 15-1 15-2  (10')

 Dhruvrajsinh Dodia
 #39: 15-7 15-11  (17')

 Dhruvansh Talsania [4]

 #40: 15-6 15-10  (20')

 Jayaansh Raj Singh
 #41: 15-7 15-6  (15')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #42: 15-8 15-13  (18')

 Harshal Vaswani
 #43: 15-12 11-15 15-14  (28')

 Yash Moda [3]

 #44: 15-6 15-9  (16')

 Anant Patel
 #45: 15-7 15-2  (10')

 Purvansh Baldi
 #46: 15-9 15-8  (12')

 Shiv H Patel
 #47: 15-11 15-7  (15')

 Vivan Gupta [2]

 #48: 15-4 15-3  (13')

Qualifiers

 Dev Jayswal [1]
 #49: 5-15 15-12 15-14  (26')

Q1

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #50: 15-11 15-6  (19')

Q2

 Saket Bhat
 #51: 15-14 15-5  (18')

Q3

 Dhruvrajsinh Dodia
 #52: 15-11 15-11  (20')

Q4

 Jayaansh Raj Singh
 #53: 15-9 15-3  (13')

Q5

 Yash Moda [3]
 #54: 15-6 10-15 15-4  (23')

Q6

 Purvansh Baldi
 #55: 15-10 12-15 15-12  (18')

Q7

 Shiv H Patel
 #56: 16-14 13-15 15-12  (26')

Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Dev Jayswal

2 Vivan Gupta

3 Yash Moda

4 Dhruvansh Talsania

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U13

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0044 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel [1]

2 GBA0151 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora

3 GBA0537 20-10-2007 Q SRT  Purvansh Baldi

4 GBA0052 25-11-2008 VDR  Rishan Khandelwal

5 GBA0127 13-05-2008 BH  Madhav Intwala [6]

6 GBA0183 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Mishra

7 GBA0126 12-03-2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra

8 GBA0158 01-12-2007 Q SRT  Yash Moda

9 GBA0078 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal [4]

10 GBA0165 18-04-2009 Q DNH  Dhruvrajsinh Dodia

11 GBA0059 21-06-2007 SRT  Ibrahim Hajuri

12 GBA0143 17-09-2007 BH  Nisarg Patel

13 GBA0133 14-01-2009 MEH  Md Ali Mir [5]

14 GBA0180 06-07-2007 AHD  Shaurya Shah

15 GBA0583 17-07-2007 Q JAM  Saket Bhat

16 GBA0047 12-06-2007 JAM  Aryan Kotak

17 GBA0105 05-10-2007 AHD  Hilay Pujara

18 GBA0536 02-07-2007 Q AHD  Jayaansh Raj Singh

19 GBA0145 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker

20 GBA0185 11-11-2007 RJT  Niyant Viroja [8]

21 GBA0082 05-03-2007 MEH  Ridham Patel

22 GBA0024 24-02-2007 BH  Vansh Rohit

23 GBA0421 23-08-2010 Q GNR  Zionzuriel Rodricks

24 GBA0176 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh [3]

25 GBA0092 01-11-2007 Q VLD  Shiv H Patel

26 GBA0007 01-06-2007 SRT  Nihar Patel

27 GBA0115 28-03-2010 AHD  Mudit Jain

28 GBA0069 13-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya [7]

29 GBA0053 21-09-2008 AHD  Urv Patel

30 GBA0019 19-02-2007 Q BH  Dev Jayswal

31 GBA0160 29-10-2007 BH  Vraj Kapadia

32 GBA0012 02-04-2007 AHD  Tanay Sanghvi [2]

Round 2

 Shanay K Patel [1]

 #1: 21-5 21-10  (22')

 Rishan Khandelwal
 #2: 21-7 21-13  (18')

 Madhav Intwala [6]

 #3: 21-12 21-10  (20')

 Ishaan Chopra
 #4: 16-21 21-19 21-12  (45')

 Ayaan Bindal [4]
 #5: 21-7 21-8  (17')

 Nisarg Patel
 #6: 21-16 21-15  (21')

 Md Ali Mir [5]
 #7: 21-15 21-7  (22')

 Aryan Kotak
 #8: 21-6 21-7  (22')

 Hilay Pujara
 #9: 21-10 21-11  (17')

 Parin Thaker
 #10: 12-21 21-16 22-20  (35')

 Vansh Rohit
 #11: 21-10 21-13  (20')

 Siddhant A Singh [3]
 #12: 21-10 21-15  (21')

 Nihar Patel
 #13: 21-12 21-12  (23')

 Tarang Kshatriya [7]
 #14: 21-15 21-16  (20')

 Urv Patel
 #15: 14-21 21-12 21-19  (42')

 Tanay Sanghvi [2]
 #16: 21-13 21-19  (21')

Quarterfinals

 Shanay K Patel [1]

 #17: 21-7 21-10  (19')

 Madhav Intwala [6]
 #18: 21-19 21-11  (25')

 Ayaan Bindal [4]
 #19: 21-7 21-12  (16')

 Md Ali Mir [5]
 #20: 21-12 21-11  (24')

 Hilay Pujara
 #21: 21-18 21-12  (21')

 Vansh Rohit
 #22: 21-19 21-14  (26')

 Tarang Kshatriya [7]
 #23: 21-17 17-21 21-11  (40')

 Tanay Sanghvi [2]
 #24: 21-11 21-12  (23')

Semifinals

 Shanay K Patel [1]

 #25: 21-19 21-7  (30')

 Md Ali Mir [5]
 #26: 21-13 18-21 21-15  (48')

 Vansh Rohit
 #27: 21-16 21-7  (25')

 Tanay Sanghvi [2]
 #28: 21-12 21-12  (21')

Final

 Shanay K Patel [1]
 #29: 21-18 21-17  (28')

 Tanay Sanghvi [2]
 #30: 22-20 21-16  (25')

 Shanay K Patel [1]
 #31: 17-21 21-19 21-12  (43')

# Seeded Players

1 Shanay K Patel

2 Tanay Sanghvi

3 Siddhant A Singh

4 Ayaan Bindal

5 Md Ali Mir

6 Madhav Intwala

7 Tarang Kshatriya

8 Niyant Viroja

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
GS U13 - QUALIFICATION

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0130 07-12-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0042 01-08-2008 AHD  Harishree Patel
4  Bye
5 GBA0211 12-08-2008 SRT  Dhvani Shah
6  Bye
7 GBA0329 30-09-2007 AHD  Vanshika Vimawala
8 GBA0579 15-12-2007 VDR  Shaurya Joshi
9 GBA0046 20-05-2007 AHD  Avani Gupta [6]

10  Bye
11 GBA0599 28-06-2008 BH  Aarya Desai
12  Bye
13 GBA0576 21-07-2011 DNH  Zeel Mistry
14  Bye
15 GBA0076 12-04-2007 RJT  Jilmil Sharma
16 GBA0611 23-02-2007 SRT  Lipsa Mankad
17 GBA0062 01-12-2007 VDR  Trisha Parikh [3]
18  Bye
19 GBA0485 27-02-2010 SRT  Hetvi Thakkar
20  Bye
21 GBA0570 29-09-2015 GNR  Jiya Soni
22  Bye
23 GBA0125 03-10-2008 AHD  Yukti Chauhan
24 GBA0061 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala
25 GBA0020 18-09-2008 AND  Falak Sharma [5]
26  Bye
27 GBA0527 09-12-2008 PORB Palak Shukla
28  Bye
29 GBA0072 31-08-2008 AHD  Manya Modi
30  Bye
31 GBA0032 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava
32 GBA0134 01-03-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan
33 GBA0113 11-04-2009 SRT  Tvisha Shah
34 GBA0610 13-03-2007 AHD  Tanaya Wani
35  Bye
36 GBA0136 31-01-2008 VLD  Shruhi Patel
37  Bye
38 GBA0013 28-03-2007 SRT  Aanya Dabi
39  Bye
40 GBA0018 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia [7]
41 GBA0468 11-10-2010 SRT  Yashvi Paronawala
42 GBA0155 16-08-2008 NAV  Shrutwanshi Khadse
43  Bye
44 GBA0023 15-04-2008 AHD  Manasvi Kirkire
45  Bye
46 GBA0588 02-02-2009 RJT  Ayushi Trambadiya
47  Bye
48 GBA0063 01-12-2007 VDR  Rehea Parikh [4]
49 GBA0559 26-02-2008 VDR  Kanak Sangwan
50 GBA0519 20-05-2010 PORB Heerva Paun
51  Bye
52 GBA0034 25-10-2009 SRT  Freya Gheewala
53  Bye
54 GBA0505 09-09-2009 AHD  Jagriti
55  Bye
56 GBA0387 16-03-2008 GNR  Kena Rathod
57 GBA0178 04-05-2007 SRT  Parkhi Narang
58 GBA0577 04-03-2010 DNH  Riddhi Mistry
59  Bye
60 GBA0101 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel
61  Bye
62 GBA0497 20-09-2009 JUN  Poorna Pathak
63  Bye
64 GBA0068 22-11-2008 VLD  Muskan Gupta [2]

Round 2

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 #1: 
 Harishree Patel
 #2: 
 Dhvani Shah
 #3: 
 Vanshika Vimawala
 #4: 15-9 15-4  (22')
 Avani Gupta [6]

 #5: 
 Aarya Desai
 #6: 
 Zeel Mistry
 #7: 
 Jilmil Sharma
 #8: 15-7 15-9  (14')
 Trisha Parikh [3]

 #9: 
 Hetvi Thakkar
 #10: 
 Jiya Soni
 #11: 
 Siona Gala
 #12: 15-6 15-10  (21')
 Falak Sharma [5]

 #13: 
 Palak Shukla
 #14: 
 Manya Modi
 #15: 
 Vagisha Srivastava
 #16: 15-7 15-5  (2')
 Tanaya Wani
 #17: 15-8 15-7  (20')
 Shruhi Patel
 #18: 
 Aanya Dabi
 #19: 
 Anshika Taparia [7]

 #20: 
 Shrutwanshi Khadse
 #21: 15-2 15-3  (12')
 Manasvi Kirkire
 #22: 
 Ayushi Trambadiya
 #23: 
 Rehea Parikh [4]

 #24: 
 Kanak Sangwan
 #25: 10-15 15-11 15-6  (28')

 Freya Gheewala
 #26: 
 Jagriti
 #27: 
 Kena Rathod
 #28: 
 Parkhi Narang
 #29: 15-4 15-8  (15')
 Kajal Patel
 #30: 
 Poorna Pathak
 #31: 
 Muskan Gupta [2]

 #32: 

Finals

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 #33: 15-4 15-4  (14')

 Vanshika Vimawala
 #34: 15-4 15-2  (13')

 Avani Gupta [6]

 #35: 15-4 15-7  (10')

 Jilmil Sharma
 #36: 15-0 15-1  (9')

 Trisha Parikh [3]

 #37: 15-6 15-7  (13')

 Siona Gala
 #38: w.o.

 Falak Sharma [5]
 #39: 14-15 15-9 15-10  (24')

 Vagisha Srivastava
 #40: 15-12 15-3  (15')

 Tanaya Wani
 #41: w.o.

 Aanya Dabi
 #42: 15-12 15-8  (15')

 Shrutwanshi Khadse
 #43: 15-13 15-12  (16')

 Rehea Parikh [4]

 #44: 15-13 15-7  (14')

 Freya Gheewala
 #45: 6-15 15-11 15-14  (30')

 Jagriti
 #46: w.o.

 Kajal Patel
 #47: 15-12 15-11  (16')

 Muskan Gupta [2]

 #48: 15-7 15-10  (15')

Qualifiers

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 #49: 15-12 15-10  (18')
Q1

 Avani Gupta [6]

 #50: 15-11 15-12  (20')
Q2

 Trisha Parikh [3]

 #51: 15-4 15-8  (13')
Q3

 Vagisha Srivastava
 #52: 15-7 6-15 15-14  (28')

Q4

 Aanya Dabi
 #53: 15-8 15-5  (12')

Q5

 Rehea Parikh [4]
 #54: 13-15 15-10 15-10  (25')

Q6

 Jagriti
 #55: 15-4 15-10  (14')

Q7

 Muskan Gupta [2]

 #56: 15-13 15-3  (15')
Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Ayati Dubey

2 Muskan Gupta

3 Trisha Parikh

4 Rehea Parikh

5 Falak Sharma

6 Avani Gupta

7 Anshika Taparia

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
GS U13

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0074 16-05-2007 BH  Aesha Gandhi [1]

2 GBA0071 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod

3 GBA0055 24-01-2008 AHD  Kritvi Dahiya

4 GBA0505 09-09-2009 Q AHD  Jagriti

5 GBA0123 15-08-2007 MEH  Pragati Parida [5]

6 GBA0128 07-11-2007 AHD  Michelle George

7 GBA0081 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

8 GBA0062 01-12-2007 Q VDR  Trisha Parikh

9 GBA0015 15-10-2007 GNR  Niyati Alok [3]

10 GBA0058 24-06-2007 VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule

11 GBA0013 28-03-2007 Q SRT  Aanya Dabi

12 GBA0066 06-08-2008 VDR  Hinal Trivedi

13 GBA0140 28-01-2007 VDR  Viksha Jadiya [6]

14 GBA0367 22-03-2008 AHD  Pranshi Doctor

15 GBA0063 01-12-2007 Q VDR  Rehea Parikh

16 GBA0120 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni

17 GBA0032 19-09-2009 Q MEH  Vagisha Srivastava

18 GBA0025 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair

19 GBA0030 29-05-2007 AHD  Ritika Patel

20 GBA0057 27-03-2007 VDR  Rutu Vaswani [7]

21 GBA0050 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai

22 GBA0046 20-05-2007 Q AHD  Avani Gupta

23 GBA0089 06-10-2008 VDR  Falak Pala

24 GBA0142 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav [4]

25 GBA0068 22-11-2008 Q VLD  Muskan Gupta

26 GBA0119 04-10-2007 AHD  Keya Gandecha

27 GBA0108 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya

28 GBA0137 21-12-2007 VDR  Vishruti Dave [8]

29 GBA0103 07-09-2007 SRT  Shriya Narzary

30 GBA0172 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi

31 GBA0130 07-12-2009 Q VLD  Ayati Dubey

32 GBA0111 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak [2]

Round 2

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #1: 21-7 21-6  (24')

 Kritvi Dahiya
 #2: 21-6 21-6  (18')

 Pragati Parida [5]

 #3: 21-7 21-2  (20')

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #4: 21-15 21-9  (21')

 Niyati Alok [3]
 #5: 21-19 21-11  (28')

 Hinal Trivedi
 #6: 21-11 21-14  (20')

 Viksha Jadiya [6]
 #7: 21-14 21-6  (20')

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #8: 21-9 21-13  (21')

 Tanishka Nair
 #9: 21-2 21-2  (10')

 Rutu Vaswani [7]
 #10: 21-14 21-19  (28')

 Nitya Kotai
 #11: 21-18 21-12  (23')

 Vivitsa Jadav [4]
 #12: 21-13 21-9  (21')

 Muskan Gupta
 #13: 21-15 19-21 21-15  (33')

 Vishruti Dave [8]
 #14: 21-15 16-21 21-19  (48')

 Shriya Narzary
 #15: 21-13 21-18  (28')

 Aneri Kotak [2]
 #16: 21-7 21-12  (19')

Quarterfinals

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #17: 21-1 21-2  (15')

 Pragati Parida [5]

 #18: 21-9 21-13  (25')

 Niyati Alok [3]
 #19: 21-6 21-6  (22')

 Viksha Jadiya [6]
 #20: 12-21 21-16 21-13  (35')

 Rutu Vaswani [7]
 #21: 19-21 21-5 21-9  (30')

 Vivitsa Jadav [4]
 #22: 21-18 21-15  (26')

 Vishruti Dave [8]
 #23: 21-15 21-10  (24')

 Aneri Kotak [2]
 #24: 21-3 21-7  (14')

Semifinals

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #25: 21-7 21-5  (26')

 Niyati Alok [3]
 #26: 21-9 21-16  (24')

 Rutu Vaswani [7]
 #27: 22-20 21-17  (25')

 Aneri Kotak [2]
 #28: 21-8 21-15  (22')

Final

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #29: 21-11 21-11  (28')

 Aneri Kotak [2]
 #30: 21-18 18-21 21-17  (45')

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #31: 21-9 21-15  (28')

# Seeded Players

1 Aesha Gandhi

2 Aneri Kotak

3 Niyati Alok

4 Vivitsa Jadav

5 Pragati Parida

6 Viksha Jadiya

7 Rutu Vaswani

8 Vishruti Dave

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
BD U13

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0044
GBA0078

09-01-2007
08-02-2007

AHD
AHD  Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0562
GBA0580

19-02-2007
03-12-2008

DNH
DNH  Jash Choudhary

 Nishkarsh Jain

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0421
GBA0501

23-08-2010
03-11-2010

GNR
AHD  Parth Puri

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA0075
GBA0154

19-11-2007
14-11-2007

SRT
SRT  Dhwanil Patel

 Shrey Shah

8 GBA0019
GBA0090

19-02-2007
28-08-2009

BH
BH  Arpan Pateliya

 Dev Jayswal

9 GBA0082
GBA0133

05-03-2007
14-01-2009

MEH
MEH  Md Ali Mir [3]

 Ridham Patel

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA0052
GBA0145

25-11-2008
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker

 Rishan Khandelwal

12 
 
 Bye 11

13 GBA0151
GBA0047

01-12-2007
12-06-2007

RJT
JAM  Aryan Kotak [5]

 Maharshi Bhindora

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA0565
GBA0516

23-10-2009
31-05-2008

DNH
DNH  Chaitanya Gouthi

 Dhyan Patel

16 GBA0180
GBA0115

06-07-2007
28-03-2010

AHD
AHD  Mudit Jain

 Shaurya Shah

17 GBA0188
GBA0591

23-05-2007
01-04-2008

GNR
GNR  Ayush Singh

 Manav Patel

18 GBA0162
GBA0163

02-12-2009
02-12-2009

VLD
VLD  Abdullah Kherani

 Mohammed Kherani

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0053
GBA0104

21-09-2008
08-09-2008

AHD
AHD  Dhruvansh Talsania [6]

 Urv Patel

21 GBA0490
GBA0571

25-03-2010
08-06-2010

VDR
VDR  Chennakesav Musali

 Harshal Vaswani

22 GBA0171
GBA0165

02-01-2008
18-04-2009

DNH
DNH  Dhruvrajsinh Dodia

 Shreyas Mitra

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0024
GBA0176

24-02-2007
22-09-2007

BH
AHD  Siddhant A Singh [4]

 Vansh Rohit

25 GBA0069
GBA0127

13-10-2008
13-05-2008

VDR
BH  Madhav Intwala

 Tarang Kshatriya

26 GBA0568
GBA0578

21-05-2007
09-12-2009

DNH
DNH  Inbaselvan Dinesh

 Kailash S Thever

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA0583
GBA0586

17-07-2007
04-10-2007

JAM
JAM  Krushnajeet Tank

 Saket Bhat

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA0043
GBA0536

20-05-2007
02-07-2007

AHD
AHD  Jayaansh Raj Singh

 Vivan Gupta

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0160
GBA0143

29-10-2007
17-09-2007

BH
BH  Nisarg Patel [2]

 Vraj Kapadia

Round 2

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel

 #1: 

 Jash Choudhary
 Nishkarsh Jain
 #2: 

 Parth Puri
 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #3: 

 Arpan Pateliya
 Dev Jayswal
 #4: w.o.

 Md Ali Mir [3]

 Ridham Patel

 #5: 

 Parin Thaker
 Rishan Khandelwal
 #6: 

 Aryan Kotak [5]

 Maharshi Bhindora

 #7: 

 Mudit Jain
 Shaurya Shah
 #8: 21-3 21-3  (13')

 Ayush Singh
 Manav Patel
 #9: w.o.

 Dhruvansh Talsania [6]

 Urv Patel

 #10: 

 Chennakesav Musali
 Harshal Vaswani
 #11: 21-15 15-21 21-19  (43')

 Siddhant A Singh [4]

 Vansh Rohit

 #12: 

 Madhav Intwala
 Tarang Kshatriya
 #13: 21-6 21-2  (14')

 Krushnajeet Tank
 Saket Bhat
 #14: 

 Jayaansh Raj Singh
 Vivan Gupta
 #15: 

 Nisarg Patel [2]

 Vraj Kapadia

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel
 #17: 21-0 21-2  (17')

 Parth Puri
 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #18: 21-18 18-21 21-19  (42')

 Md Ali Mir [3]

 Ridham Patel
 #19: 21-10 21-12  (23')

 Aryan Kotak [5]

 Maharshi Bhindora
 #20: 11-21 21-8 21-16  (41')

 Dhruvansh Talsania [6]

 Urv Patel
 #21: 21-9 21-9  (18')

 Siddhant A Singh [4]

 Vansh Rohit
 #22: 21-5 21-3  (17')

 Madhav Intwala
 Tarang Kshatriya
 #23: 21-12 21-18  (26')

 Nisarg Patel [2]

 Vraj Kapadia
 #24: 21-13 21-15  (21')

Semifinals

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel
 #25: 21-9 21-13  (25')

 Md Ali Mir [3]

 Ridham Patel
 #26: 21-14 21-14  (22')

 Siddhant A Singh [4]

 Vansh Rohit
 #27: 21-13 21-14  (28')

 Nisarg Patel [2]

 Vraj Kapadia
 #28: 21-11 21-11  (31')

Final

 Md Ali Mir [3]

 Ridham Patel
 #29: 24-26 21-19 21-12  (45')

 Siddhant A Singh [4]

 Vansh Rohit
 #30: 21-15 21-16  (20')

 Siddhant A Singh [4]

 Vansh Rohit
 #31: 21-7 21-13  (26')

# Seeded Players

1 Ayaan Bindal

Shanay K Patel

2 Nisarg Patel

Vraj Kapadia

3 Md Ali Mir

Ridham Patel

4 Siddhant A Singh

Vansh Rohit

5 Aryan Kotak

Maharshi Bhindora

6 Dhruvansh Talsania

Urv Patel

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
GD U13

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0123
GBA0015

15-08-2007
15-10-2007

MEH
GNR  Niyati Alok [1]

 Pragati Parida

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0061
GBA0134

15-02-2010
01-03-2011

SRT
SRT  Aashi Ranjan

 Siona Gala

4 GBA0172
GBA0071

26-02-2009
18-08-2008

VDR
VDR  Sudipti Rathod

 Swara Raygandhi

5 GBA0062
GBA0063

01-12-2007
01-12-2007

VDR
VDR  Rehea Parikh [4]

 Trisha Parikh

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0576
GBA0577

21-07-2011
04-03-2010

DNH
DNH  Riddhi Mistry

 Zeel Mistry

8 GBA0042
GBA0018

01-08-2008
07-10-2009

AHD
AHD  Anshika Taparia

 Harishree Patel

9 GBA0128
GBA0046

07-11-2007
20-05-2007

AHD
AHD  Avani Gupta

 Michelle George

10 GBA0058
GBA0057

24-06-2007
27-03-2007

VDR
VDR  Rutu Vaswani

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

11 GBA0050
GBA0130

16-12-2009
07-12-2009

MEH
VLD  Ayati Dubey

 Nitya Kotai

12 GBA0081
GBA0108

15-05-2008
10-05-2008

VDR
Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya [3]

 Priyanshi Rathod

13 GBA0468
GBA0034

11-10-2010
25-10-2009

SRT
SRT  Freya Gheewala

 Yashvi Paronawala

14 GBA0025
GBA0066

25-01-2008
06-08-2008

GNR
VDR  Hinal Trivedi

 Tanishka Nair

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0137
GBA0140

21-12-2007
28-01-2007

VDR
VDR  Viksha Jadiya [2]

 Vishruti Dave

Quarterfinals

 Niyati Alok [1]

 Pragati Parida

 #1: 

 Sudipti Rathod
 Swara Raygandhi
 #2: w.o.

 Rehea Parikh [4]

 Trisha Parikh

 #3: 

 Anshika Taparia
 Harishree Patel
 #4: 21-6 21-4  (17')

 Rutu Vaswani
 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #5: 21-18 21-16  (28')

 Kavya Marvaniya [3]

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #6: 22-20 21-19  (31')

 Hinal Trivedi
 Tanishka Nair
 #7: 21-7 21-9  (15')

 Viksha Jadiya [2]

 Vishruti Dave

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Niyati Alok [1]

 Pragati Parida

 #9: 21-8 21-6  (20')

 Rehea Parikh [4]

 Trisha Parikh
 #10: 21-9 21-7  (22')

 Rutu Vaswani
 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #11: 21-14 18-21 21-16  (44')

 Viksha Jadiya [2]

 Vishruti Dave
 #12: 21-11 21-11  (25')

Final

 Niyati Alok [1]

 Pragati Parida
 #13: 21-4 21-4  (19')

 Rutu Vaswani
 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #14: 21-16 16-21 21-14  (40')

Winner

 Niyati Alok [1]

 Pragati Parida
 #15: 21-9 21-8  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Niyati Alok

Pragati Parida

2 Viksha Jadiya

Vishruti Dave

3 Kavya Marvaniya

Priyanshi Rathod

4 Rehea Parikh

Trisha Parikh

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0396 30-03-2003 AHD  Sashmit Rore [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0059 21-06-2007 SRT  Ibrahim Hajuri
4  Bye
5 GBA0459 08-10-2004 BH  Harshit Bhatt
6  Bye
7 GBA0278 14-05-2005 DNH  Harsh Chudasama
8 GBA0431 22-07-2004 SRT  Maulik Jain
9 GBA0245 05-01-2005 JAM  Premraj Verma

10  Bye
11 GBA0225 25-03-2006 AHD  Arnav Kumar
12 GBA0603 15-04-2005 SRT  Kavya Pugalia
13 GBA0183 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Mishra
14  Bye
15 GBA0261 15-05-2006 VDR  Aadi Moteria
16 GBA0173 11-10-2004 GNR  Dion Rodricks
17 GBA0402 24-07-2003 AHD  Aditya Rohilla [4]
18  Bye
19 GBA0271 01-05-2005 PORB Khush Hingrajia
20 GBA0489 16-05-2004 SRT  Dev Jariwala
21 GBA0116 15-08-2006 MEH  Sneh Patel
22  Bye
23 GBA0204 29-09-2006 SRT  Yug Gumber
24 GBA0194 09-08-2006 VDR  Neel Sane
25 GBA0098 23-04-2005 SRT  Parth Tailor [6]
26  Bye
27 GBA0483 21-11-2004 AHD  Sahil Lathi
28 GBA0450 25-06-2004 KHD  Palash Sharma
29 GBA0590 18-03-2004 VDR  Mahesh Chauhan
30  Bye
31 GBA0556 26-11-2006 AHD  Jugal Kapadia
32 GBA0202 28-01-2006 SRT  Jay Baid
33 GBA0291 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi
34 GBA0584 19-04-2003 SRT  Yash Soni
35  Bye
36 GBA0429 22-01-2006 MEH  Aditya Harkare
37 GBA0596 12-07-2003 SRT  Bhavya Khatri
38 GBA0614 18-09-2009 JAM  Parth Zala
39  Bye
40 GBA0472 10-01-2006 AHD  Aman Singh [5]
41 GBA0426 12-10-2004 AHD  Mohit Anklesaria
42 GBA0239 04-06-2006 GNR  Arya Virat
43  Bye
44 GBA0553 13-06-2004 SRT  Pratham Motani
45 GBA0573 23-08-2004 SRT  Nikhil Ramesh
46 GBA0229 16-09-2005 AHD  Jay Mehta
47  Bye
48 GBA0484 28-11-2005 VDR  Parth Saraswat [3]
49 GBA0269 31-03-2005 PORB Nandan Hingrajiya
50 GBA0412 05-10-2003 SRT  Jugal Patel
51  Bye
52 GBA0299 18-02-2006 AHD  Parthiv Pabari
53 GBA0210 10-03-2006 AHD  Hemang Kantaria
54 GBA0535 21-09-2004 VDR  Yash Bhanushali
55  Bye
56 GBA0512 22-05-2006 SRT  Deep Dhamanwala
57 GBA0378 10-03-2004 VDR  Tanay Tiwari
58 GBA0400 12-11-2003 AHD  Krishna Jalan
59  Bye
60 GBA0007 01-06-2007 SRT  Nihar Patel
61 GBA0146 19-05-2005 SRT  Priyansh Shukla
62 GBA0122 05-12-2003 KHD  Akul Bodat
63  Bye
64 GBA0425 23-08-2004 BH  Nitant Kanani [2]

Round 2

 Sashmit Rore [1]

 #1: 
 Ibrahim Hajuri
 #2: 
 Harshit Bhatt
 #3: 
 Harsh Chudasama
 #4: 15-11 15-7  (16')
 Premraj Verma
 #5: 
 Arnav Kumar
 #6: 15-5 15-1  (10')
 Prince Mishra
 #7: 
 Dion Rodricks
 #8: 15-8 15-10  (18')
 Aditya Rohilla [4]

 #9: 
 Khush Hingrajia
 #10: 15-7 15-7  (16')
 Sneh Patel
 #11: 
 Neel Sane
 #12: 15-7 10-15 15-8  (26')

 Parth Tailor [6]

 #13: 
 Sahil Lathi
 #14: w.o.
 Mahesh Chauhan
 #15: 
 Jay Baid
 #16: 15-11 15-11  (23')
 Yash Soni
 #17: 15-14 6-15 15-13  (30')

 Aditya Harkare
 #18: 
 Bhavya Khatri
 #19: w.o.
 Aman Singh [5]

 #20: 
 Arya Virat
 #21: 15-9 7-15 15-14  (28')

 Pratham Motani
 #22: 
 Nikhil Ramesh
 #23: w.o.
 Parth Saraswat [3]

 #24: 
 Jugal Patel
 #25: 15-2 15-7  (13')
 Parthiv Pabari
 #26: 
 Hemang Kantaria
 #27: 15-6 15-8  (12')
 Deep Dhamanwala
 #28: 
 Tanay Tiwari
 #29: 15-6 15-9  (14')
 Nihar Patel
 #30: 
 Akul Bodat
 #31: 15-5 15-5  (9')
 Nitant Kanani [2]

 #32: 

Finals

 Ibrahim Hajuri
 #33: w.o.

 Harsh Chudasama
 #34: w.o.

 Premraj Verma
 #35: 15-13 12-15 15-10  (29')

 Dion Rodricks
 #36: 15-10 15-8  (18')

 Aditya Rohilla [4]

 #37: 15-4 15-11  (16')

 Neel Sane
 #38: w.o.

 Parth Tailor [6]

 #39: 15-14 15-11  (18')

 Jay Baid
 #40: 15-11 15-12  (14')

 Yash Soni
 #41: w.o.

 Aman Singh [5]

 #42: 15-2 15-4  (12')

 Pratham Motani
 #43: 15-11 8-15 15-14  (26')

 Nikhil Ramesh
 #44: 15-4 15-5  (15')

 Jugal Patel
 #45: 15-7 15-8  (15')

 Hemang Kantaria
 #46: 15-7 15-11  (17')

 Tanay Tiwari
 #47: 15-8 15-10  (20')

 Akul Bodat
 #48: 15-11 15-8  (28')

Qualifiers

 Harsh Chudasama
 #49: 15-5 15-7  (16')

Q1

 Dion Rodricks
 #50: 15-2 15-6  (14')

Q2

 Aditya Rohilla [4]

 #51: 15-13 15-6  (15')
Q3

 Parth Tailor [6]

 #52: 15-3 15-10  (14')
Q4

 Yash Soni
 #53: 15-12 15-8  (17')

Q5

 Nikhil Ramesh
 #54: 15-4 15-11  (14')

Q6

 Jugal Patel
 #55: 15-10 15-7  (12')

Q7

 Tanay Tiwari
 #56: 11-15 15-11 15-5  (30')

Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Sashmit Rore

2 Nitant Kanani

3 Parth Saraswat

4 Aditya Rohilla

5 Aman Singh

6 Parth Tailor

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U17

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0298 04-03-2003 SRT  Daivik Chauhan [1]

2 GBA0286 15-08-2005 GNR  Yajat Shah

3 GBA0098 23-04-2005 Q SRT  Parth Tailor

4 GBA0031 02-12-2003 VDR  Shaleen Srivastava

5 GBA0462 08-10-2003 AHD  Siddh Shah [7]

6 GBA0385 19-06-2003 Kutch Sujal Ghatta

7 GBA0278 14-05-2005 Q DNH  Harsh Chudasama

8 GBA0407 17-03-2003 VDR  Hardik Panwar

9 GBA0327 27-11-2003 VDR  Dhruv Raval [4]

10 GBA0173 11-10-2004 Q GNR  Dion Rodricks

11 GBA0088 04-08-2005 SRT  Yash Kaserwal

12 GBA0417 15-04-2004 AHD  Siddhartha Patolia

13 GBA0418 04-09-2003 MEH  Prateek Rawat [5]

14 GBA0246 01-06-2006 VDR  Darpan Sane

15 GBA0584 19-04-2003 Q SRT  Yash Soni

16 GBA0300 08-08-2005 AHD  Soham Konde

17 GBA0216 02-06-2005 VLD  Dev Rajput

18 GBA0378 10-03-2004 Q VDR  Tanay Tiwari

19 GBA0393 06-07-2004 AHD  Ansh Karir

20 GBA0422 01-02-2003 GNR  Jay Odedra [6]

21 GBA0293 14-09-2006 SRT  Prithvi Chauhan

22 GBA0218 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi

23 GBA0573 23-08-2004 Q SRT  Nikhil Ramesh

24 GBA0326 10-09-2003 VDR  Sujalsinh Baria [3]

25 GBA0144 25-02-2005 MEH  Milap Chaudhari

26 GBA0412 05-10-2003 Q SRT  Jugal Patel

27 GBA0233 04-04-2005 VDR  Jeet Patel

28 GBA0141 05-09-2005 SRT  Manavaditya Rathore [8]

29 GBA0408 25-10-2004 VDR  Vivek Verma

30 GBA0368 07-09-2003 RJT  Anand Makwana

31 GBA0402 24-07-2003 Q AHD  Aditya Rohilla

32 GBA0442 10-10-2004 AHD  Bornabh Gogoi [2]

Round 2

 Daivik Chauhan [1]

 #1: 21-14 21-10  (30')

 Shaleen Srivastava
 #2: 21-16 21-15  (25')

 Siddh Shah [7]
 #3: 21-19 16-21 21-14  (44')

 Hardik Panwar
 #4: 21-17 21-17  (28')

 Dhruv Raval [4]
 #5: 21-17 21-12  (28')

 Yash Kaserwal
 #6: 21-16 21-16  (28')

 Prateek Rawat [5]

 #7: 21-10 21-17  (25')

 Soham Konde
 #8: 21-14 21-17  (22')

 Dev Rajput
 #9: 19-21 21-19 21-15  (41')

 Ansh Karir
 #10: w.o.

 Prithvi Chauhan
 #11: 17-21 21-19 24-22  (58')

 Sujalsinh Baria [3]
 #12: 21-12 21-14  (25')

 Milap Chaudhari
 #13: 21-15 21-10  (24')

 Jeet Patel
 #14: 22-20 21-12  (40')

 Anand Makwana
 #15: 21-16 21-15  (29')

 Bornabh Gogoi [2]

 #16: 21-9 21-16  (27')

Quarterfinals

 Daivik Chauhan [1]

 #17: 21-11 21-4  (19')

 Hardik Panwar
 #18: 21-4 21-6  (21')

 Yash Kaserwal
 #19: 21-16 12-21 21-12  (53')

 Prateek Rawat [5]
 #20: 21-16 21-12  (25')

 Dev Rajput
 #21: 22-20 21-15  (22')

 Sujalsinh Baria [3]

 #22: 21-5 21-7  (17')

 Jeet Patel
 #23: 21-19 16-21 21-18  (56')

 Bornabh Gogoi [2]
 #24: 21-10 19-21 21-19  (50')

Semifinals

 Hardik Panwar
 #25: 21-10 19-21 21-11  (54')

 Prateek Rawat [5]
 #26: 15-21 21-13 21-14  (47')

 Sujalsinh Baria [3]
 #27: 21-12 21-12  (24')

 Bornabh Gogoi [2]
 #28: 21-15 21-19  (30')

Final

 Hardik Panwar
 #29: 21-13 21-17  (30')

 Bornabh Gogoi [2]
 #30: 21-19 21-15  (33')

 Hardik Panwar
 #31: 13-21 21-19 21-16  (46')

# Seeded Players

1 Daivik Chauhan

2 Bornabh Gogoi

3 Sujalsinh Baria

4 Dhruv Raval

5 Prateek Rawat

6 Jay Odedra

7 Siddh Shah

8 Manavaditya Rathore

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
GS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0123 15-08-2007 MEH  Pragati Parida [1]
2  Bye
3 GBA0598 27-09-2005 SRT  Hita Jadhav
4  Bye
5 GBA0526 18-12-2005 AHD  Saloni Mathur
6  Bye
7 GBA0036 06-06-2006 SRT  Palak Gheewala
8 GBA0263 06-01-2005 VDR  Ira Moteria
9 GBA0214 02-07-2006 VDR  Brinda Shinde [6]

10  Bye
11 GBA0353 10-09-2003 Kutch Snehal Singh
12  Bye
13 GBA0615 15-01-2003 SRT  Sarah Moses
14  Bye
15 GBA0391 04-08-2004 AHD  Nandini Mathur
16 GBA0349 03-07-2006 VDR  Princy Patel
17 GBA0223 06-12-2005 VDR  Janvi Patel [3]
18  Bye
19 GBA0076 12-04-2007 RJT  Jilmil Sharma
20  Bye
21 GBA0482 18-11-2004 BNK  Khushbu Thakur
22  Bye
23 GBA0414 11-10-2004 SRT  Manya Kadiwala
24 GBA0032 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava
25 GBA0511 06-11-2003 SRT  Devanshi Sheth [5]
26  Bye
27 GBA0328 04-03-2005 VDR  Bhavya Rathod
28  Bye
29 GBA0363 01-08-2004 AHD  Khyati Dhupkar
30  Bye
31 GBA0279 13-09-2005 SRT  Aashka Gami
32 GBA0111 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak
33 GBA0399 10-08-2004 AHD  Varnika Chhawcharia
34 GBA0620 16-03-2006 SRT  Priyal K Deputy
35  Bye
36 GBA0495 10-10-2003 VDR  Zalak Patel
37 GBA0058 24-06-2007 VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule
38 GBA0470 04-06-2003 SRT  Sharan Sharma
39  Bye
40 GBA0317 18-01-2005 RJT  Anjali Makwana [7]
41 GBA0071 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod
42 GBA0284 17-07-2005 JAM  Tejshwini H Bhatt
43  Bye
44 GBA0013 28-03-2007 SRT  Aanya Dabi
45  Bye
46 GBA0074 16-05-2007 BH  Aesha Gandhi
47  Bye
48 GBA0434 30-10-2004 AHD  Vyakhya Vasavada [4]
49 GBA0491 21-11-2006 AHD  Nandika Oza
50 GBA0120 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni
51  Bye
52 GBA0262 13-10-2006 VDR  Krisha Patel
53  Bye
54 GBA0103 07-09-2007 SRT  Shriya Narzary
55  Bye
56 GBA0532 10-12-2003 VLD  Krisha Bhanushali
57 GBA0453 06-06-2003 VDR  Soujanika Muthuraman
58 GBA0050 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai
59  Bye
60 GBA0606 19-11-2005 SRT  Kuhu Gujar
61  Bye
62 GBA0015 15-10-2007 GNR  Niyati Alok
63  Bye
64 GBA0132 15-06-2005 AHD  Priyal Shah [2]

Round 2

 Pragati Parida [1]

 #1: 
 Hita Jadhav
 #2: 
 Saloni Mathur
 #3: 
 Ira Moteria
 #4: 10-15 15-9 15-12  (25')

 Brinda Shinde [6]

 #5: 
 Snehal Singh
 #6: 
 Sarah Moses
 #7: 
 Princy Patel
 #8: w.o.
 Janvi Patel [3]

 #9: 
 Jilmil Sharma
 #10: 
 Khushbu Thakur
 #11: 
 Manya Kadiwala
 #12: 15-6 15-12  (16')
 Devanshi Sheth [5]

 #13: 
 Bhavya Rathod
 #14: 
 Khyati Dhupkar
 #15: 
 Aneri Kotak
 #16: 15-13 10-15 15-11  (30')

 Varnika Chhawcharia
 #17: 15-5 15-5  (11')
 Zalak Patel
 #18: 
 Sharan Sharma
 #19: 15-11 15-11  (21')
 Anjali Makwana [7]

 #20: 
 Tejshwini H Bhatt
 #21: 15-6 15-13  (16')
 Aanya Dabi
 #22: 
 Aesha Gandhi
 #23: 
 Vyakhya Vasavada [4]

 #24: 
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #25: 15-8 15-5  (11')
 Krisha Patel
 #26: 
 Shriya Narzary
 #27: 
 Krisha Bhanushali
 #28: 
 Soujanika Muthuraman
 #29: 14-15 15-13 15-13  (29')

 Kuhu Gujar
 #30: 
 Niyati Alok
 #31: 
 Priyal Shah [2]

 #32: 

Finals

 Pragati Parida [1]

 #33: 15-3 15-4  (11')

 Ira Moteria
 #34: 7-15 15-5 15-3  (20')

 Brinda Shinde [6]

 #35: 15-13 15-5  (19')

 Princy Patel
 #36: 15-13 15-12  (16')

 Janvi Patel [3]

 #37: 15-6 15-7  (17')

 Manya Kadiwala
 #38: w.o.

 Devanshi Sheth [5]

 #39: 15-5 15-6  (16')

 Aneri Kotak
 #40: w.o.

 Varnika Chhawcharia
 #41: 15-4 15-4  (13')

 Anjali Makwana [7]

 #42: 15-9 15-12  (18')

 Tejshwini H Bhatt
 #43: 15-10 15-4  (13')

 Aesha Gandhi
 #44: w.o.

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #45: 15-13 15-8  (18')

 Shriya Narzary
 #46: 15-10 15-4  (20')

 Soujanika Muthuraman
 #47: 15-9 16-14  (15')

 Priyal Shah [2]

 #48: 15-14 15-12  (24')

Qualifiers

 Ira Moteria
 #49: 8-15 15-10 16-14  (28')

Q1

 Brinda Shinde [6]

 #50: 15-7 15-9  (15')
Q2

 Janvi Patel [3]

 #51: 15-8 15-8  (16')
Q3

 Aneri Kotak
 #52: 15-13 15-9  (21')

Q4

 Anjali Makwana [7]
 #53: 11-15 15-13 15-8  (30')

Q5

 Aesha Gandhi
 #54: 15-7 15-5  (15')

Q6

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #55: 15-11 15-10  (15')

Q7

 Priyal Shah [2]

 #56: 15-13 15-7  (18')
Q8

# Seeded Players

1 Pragati Parida

2 Priyal Shah

3 Janvi Patel

4 Vyakhya Vasavada

5 Devanshi Sheth

6 Brinda Shinde

7 Anjali Makwana

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
GS U17

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0267 21-08-2005 VDR  Shreya Lele [1]

2 GBA0234 07-02-2006 MEH  Aishni Sharma

3 GBA0224 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta

4 GBA0263 06-01-2005 Q VDR  Ira Moteria

5 GBA0398 09-08-2004 NAV  Urdhvina Khadse [7]

6 GBA0317 18-01-2005 Q RJT  Anjali Makwana

7 GBA0420 17-06-2004 GNR  Naaz Ansari

8 GBA0244 09-03-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri

9 GBA0257 19-09-2005 GNR  Tanya Singh [4]

10 GBA0214 02-07-2006 Q VDR  Brinda Shinde

11 GBA0295 28-11-2003 VLD  Jahnavi Desai

12 GBA0479 20-11-2004 AHD  Vedanshi A Singh

13 GBA0301 26-09-2005 AHD  Aarohi Shah [8]

14 GBA0259 16-06-2006 MEH  Khushi Vaniya

15 GBA0366 22-11-2003 JAM  Tanisha Joshi

16 GBA0120 20-09-2008 Q SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni

17 GBA0206 01-04-2005 SRT  Priya Mehta

18 GBA0150 11-05-2005 AHD  Vanshika Mehta

19 GBA0223 06-12-2005 Q VDR  Janvi Patel

20 GBA0397 26-11-2004 GNR  Vishva Patel [6]

21 GBA0240 08-10-2006 MEH  Shruti Patel

22 GBA0111 18-04-2007 Q AND  Aneri Kotak

23 GBA0471 08-01-2004 VDR  Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe

24 GBA0227 08-08-2004 AHD  Archi [3]

25 GBA0132 15-06-2005 Q AHD  Priyal Shah

26 GBA0517 11-08-2004 AHD  Krisha Jain

27 GBA0474 15-07-2004 SUNR Aatmi Sanghvi

28 GBA0041 13-04-2006 VDR  Flora Engineer [5]

29 GBA0124 15-10-2005 AHD  Damak Chauhan

30 GBA0283 11-09-2005 JAM  Nupur Kotecha

31 GBA0074 16-05-2007 Q BH  Aesha Gandhi

32 GBA0192 03-06-2005 SRT  Rutvi Baloni [2]

Round 2

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #1: 21-9 21-4  (34')

 Ashesha Mehta
 #2: 21-13 21-17  (21')

 Urdhvina Khadse [7]

 #3: 21-16 21-11  (28')

 Panchi Puri
 #4: 21-9 21-9  (23')

 Tanya Singh [4]
 #5: 21-15 21-12  (27')

 Jahnavi Desai
 #6: 21-15 21-17  (26')

 Aarohi Shah [8]
 #7: 22-20 24-22  (28')

 Tanisha Joshi
 #8: 21-14 21-10  (22')

 Vanshika Mehta
 #9: 21-13 21-14  (25')

 Vishva Patel [6]
 #10: 21-15 21-10  (29')

 Aneri Kotak
 #11: 21-14 21-19  (33')

 Archi [3]
 #12: 21-15 21-14  (26')

 Krisha Jain
 #13: 17-21 21-15 21-14  (41')

 Flora Engineer [5]

 #14: 21-4 21-13  (22')

 Nupur Kotecha
 #15: 21-15 21-9  (21')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #16: 21-15 21-15  (33')

Quarterfinals

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #17: 21-12 21-10  (25')

 Urdhvina Khadse [7]

 #18: 21-14 21-8  (20')

 Tanya Singh [4]
 #19: 21-14 21-7  (22')

 Tanisha Joshi
 #20: 21-17 21-10  (26')

 Vishva Patel [6]
 #21: 21-14 21-8  (28')

 Archi [3]
 #22: 14-21 21-19 21-17  (53')

 Flora Engineer [5]
 #23: 21-17 23-21  (31')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #24: 21-8 21-17  (27')

Semifinals

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #25: 21-8 21-19  (24')

 Tanisha Joshi
 #26: 21-17 21-11  (32')

 Archi [3]
 #27: 21-17 13-21 21-18  (63')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #28: 17-21 21-11 21-8  (44')

Final

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #29: 21-9 21-11  (32')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #30: 21-13 21-18  (32')

 Shreya Lele [1]
 #31: 21-8 21-11  (30')

# Seeded Players

1 Shreya Lele

2 Rutvi Baloni

3 Archi

4 Tanya Singh

5 Flora Engineer

6 Vishva Patel

7 Urdhvina Khadse

8 Aarohi Shah

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
XD U17

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0227
GBA0407

08-08-2004
17-03-2003

AHD
VDR  Hardik Panwar [1]

 Archi

2 GBA0366
GBA0327

22-11-2003
27-11-2003

JAM
VDR  Dhruv Raval

 Tanisha Joshi

3 GBA0414
GBA0412

11-10-2004
05-10-2003

SRT
SRT  Jugal Patel

 Manya Kadiwala

4 GBA0214
GBA0246

02-07-2006
01-06-2006

VDR
VDR  Darpan Sane

 Brinda Shinde

5 GBA0192
GBA0298

03-06-2005
04-03-2003

SRT
SRT  Daivik Chauhan [3]

 Rutvi Baloni

6 GBA0150
GBA0141

11-05-2005
05-09-2005

AHD
SRT  Manavaditya Rathore

 Vanshika Mehta

7 GBA0159
GBA0457

10-11-2006
29-12-2004

MEH
MEH  Het Bhavsar

 Hardika Vaghela

8 GBA0381
GBA0480

17-03-2003
01-08-2005

VDR
VDR  Divyansh Kumar

 Maitrayee Tiwari

9 GBA0283
GBA0418

11-09-2005
04-09-2003

JAM
MEH  Prateek Rawat

 Nupur Kotecha

10 GBA0224
GBA0088

20-01-2006
04-08-2005

SRT
SRT  Yash Kaserwal

 Ashesha Mehta

11 GBA0074
GBA0368

16-05-2007
07-09-2003

BH
RJT  Anand Makwana

 Aesha Gandhi

12 GBA0446
GBA0326

16-01-2005
10-09-2003

VDR
VDR  Sujalsinh Baria [4]

 Khamseng Rajkumari

13 GBA0479
GBA0031

20-11-2004
02-12-2003

AHD
VDR  Shaleen Srivastava

 Vedanshi A Singh

14 GBA0471
GBA0385

08-01-2004
19-06-2003

VDR
Kutch Sujal Ghatta

 Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe

15 GBA0257
GBA0422

19-09-2005
01-02-2003

GNR
GNR  Jay Odedra

 Tanya Singh

16 GBA0473
GBA0472

20-01-2003
10-01-2006

AHD
AHD  Aman Singh [2]

 Arpita Singh

Quarterfinals

 Hardik Panwar [1]

 Archi
 #1: 21-17 17-21 21-17  (42')

 Darpan Sane
 Brinda Shinde
 #2: 21-9 21-13  (22')

 Daivik Chauhan [3]

 Rutvi Baloni
 #3: 21-7 21-10  (24')

 Het Bhavsar
 Hardika Vaghela
 #4: w.o.

 Prateek Rawat
 Nupur Kotecha
 #5: 21-19 19-21 21-9  (40')

 Anand Makwana
 Aesha Gandhi
 #6: 21-18 21-15  (25')

 Sujal Ghatta

 Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe

 #7: 21-14 22-20  (28')

 Aman Singh [2]

 Arpita Singh

 #8: w.o.

Semifinals

 Hardik Panwar [1]

 Archi
 #9: 21-13 21-14  (24')

 Daivik Chauhan [3]

 Rutvi Baloni

 #10: w.o.

 Anand Makwana
 Aesha Gandhi
 #11: 22-20 21-16  (27')

 Sujal Ghatta

 Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe

 #12: w.o.

Final

 Hardik Panwar [1]

 Archi
 #13: 21-19 21-15  (29')

 Anand Makwana
 Aesha Gandhi
 #14: 21-17 16-21 21-13  (40')

Winner

 Hardik Panwar [1]

 Archi
 #15: 16-21 21-14 21-18  (38')

# Seeded Players

1 Hardik Panwar

Archi

2 Aman Singh

Arpita Singh

3 Daivik Chauhan

Rutvi Baloni

4 Sujalsinh Baria

Khamseng Rajkumari

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
BD U17

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0326
GBA0327

10-09-2003
27-11-2003

VDR
VDR  Dhruv Raval [1]

 Sujalsinh Baria

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0300
GBA0293

08-08-2005
14-09-2006

AHD
SRT  Prithvi Chauhan

 Soham Konde

4 GBA0218
GBA0225

09-04-2006
25-03-2006

AHD
AHD  Arnav Kumar

 Shaurin Abbasi

5 GBA0462
GBA0442

08-10-2003
10-10-2004

AHD
AHD  Bornabh Gogoi [3]

 Siddh Shah

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0425
GBA0595

23-08-2004
28-04-2004

BH
BH  Dhruv Gupta

 Nitant Kanani

8 GBA0584
GBA0412

19-04-2003
05-10-2003

SRT
SRT  Jugal Patel

 Yash Soni

9 GBA0408
GBA0393

25-10-2004
06-07-2004

VDR
AHD  Ansh Karir

 Vivek Verma

10 GBA0417
GBA0396

15-04-2004
30-03-2003

AHD
AHD  Sashmit Rore

 Siddhartha Patolia

11 GBA0286
GBA0233

15-08-2005
04-04-2005

GNR
VDR  Jeet Patel

 Yajat Shah

12 GBA0385
GBA0368

19-06-2003
07-09-2003

Kutch
RJT  Anand Makwana [4]

 Sujal Ghatta

13 GBA0422
GBA0122

01-02-2003
05-12-2003

GNR
KHD  Akul Bodat

 Jay Odedra

14 GBA0278
GBA0216

14-05-2005
02-06-2005

DNH
VLD  Dev Rajput

 Harsh Chudasama

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0407
GBA0298

17-03-2003
04-03-2003

VDR
SRT  Daivik Chauhan [2]

 Hardik Panwar

Quarterfinals

 Dhruv Raval [1]

 Sujalsinh Baria

 #1: 

 Prithvi Chauhan
 Soham Konde
 #2: 21-18 18-21 21-11  (46')

 Bornabh Gogoi [3]

 Siddh Shah

 #3: 

 Jugal Patel
 Yash Soni
 #4: 23-21 21-16  (20')

 Ansh Karir
 Vivek Verma
 #5: w.o.

 Anand Makwana [4]

 Sujal Ghatta
 #6: 21-14 23-21  (32')

 Dev Rajput
 Harsh Chudasama
 #7: w.o.

 Daivik Chauhan [2]

 Hardik Panwar

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Dhruv Raval [1]

 Sujalsinh Baria
 #9: 21-19 21-14  (21')

 Bornabh Gogoi [3]

 Siddh Shah
 #10: 21-18 21-14  (24')

 Anand Makwana [4]

 Sujal Ghatta
 #11: 21-13 21-17  (24')

 Daivik Chauhan [2]

 Hardik Panwar
 #12: 21-13 17-21 21-15  (39')

Final

 Dhruv Raval [1]

 Sujalsinh Baria
 #13: 21-13 21-17  (28')

 Anand Makwana [4]

 Sujal Ghatta
 #14: 8-21 21-17 21-19  (47')

Winner

 Dhruv Raval [1]

 Sujalsinh Baria
 #15: 21-19 21-15  (28')

# Seeded Players

1 Dhruv Raval

Sujalsinh Baria

2 Daivik Chauhan

Hardik Panwar

3 Bornabh Gogoi

Siddh Shah

4 Anand Makwana

Sujal Ghatta

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2019 - Surat Yash Academy
GD U17

Date

03 - 06 Oct 2019
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 06-10-2019 21:02:48

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0259
GBA0227

16-06-2006
08-08-2004

MEH
AHD  Archi [1]

 Khushi Vaniya

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0150
GBA0234

11-05-2005
07-02-2006

AHD
MEH  Aishni Sharma

 Vanshika Mehta

4 GBA0240
GBA0301

08-10-2006
26-09-2005

MEH
AHD  Aarohi Shah

 Shruti Patel

5 GBA0267
GBA0192

21-08-2005
03-06-2005

VDR
SRT  Rutvi Baloni [3]

 Shreya Lele

6 GBA0420
GBA0295

17-06-2004
28-11-2003

GNR
VLD  Jahnavi Desai

 Naaz Ansari

7 GBA0526
GBA0244

18-12-2005
09-03-2006

AHD
AHD  Panchi Puri

 Saloni Mathur

8 GBA0470
GBA0511

04-06-2003
06-11-2003

SRT
SRT  Devanshi Sheth

 Sharan Sharma

9 GBA0120
GBA0279

20-09-2008
13-09-2005

SRT
SRT  Aashka Gami

 Rutuja Kulkarni

10 GBA0257
GBA0283

19-09-2005
11-09-2005

GNR
JAM  Nupur Kotecha

 Tanya Singh

11 GBA0132
GBA0473

15-06-2005
20-01-2003

AHD
AHD  Arpita Singh

 Priyal Shah

12 GBA0398
GBA0446

09-08-2004
16-01-2005

NAV
VDR  Khamseng Rajkumari [4]

 Urdhvina Khadse

13 GBA0206
GBA0414

01-04-2005
11-10-2004

SRT
SRT  Manya Kadiwala

 Priya Mehta

14 GBA0041
GBA0124

13-04-2006
15-10-2005

VDR
AHD  Damak Chauhan

 Flora Engineer

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0479
GBA0471

20-11-2004
08-01-2004

AHD
VDR  Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe [2]

 Vedanshi A Singh

Quarterfinals

 Archi [1]

 Khushi Vaniya

 #1: 

 Aishni Sharma
 Vanshika Mehta
 #2: 21-17 13-21 21-9  (42')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]

 Shreya Lele
 #3: 21-11 21-12  (23')

 Devanshi Sheth
 Sharan Sharma
 #4: 13-21 21-12 21-10  (35')

 Nupur Kotecha
 Tanya Singh
 #5: 21-6 21-12  (20')

 Khamseng Rajkumari [4]

 Urdhvina Khadse

 #6: w.o.

 Damak Chauhan
 Flora Engineer
 #7: 18-21 21-10 21-15  (41')

 Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe [2]

 Vedanshi A Singh

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Archi [1]

 Khushi Vaniya

 #9: 21-6 21-8  (20')

 Rutvi Baloni [3]

 Shreya Lele
 #10: 21-9 21-5  (20')

 Nupur Kotecha
 Tanya Singh
 #11: 14-21 21-11 21-12  (48')

 Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe [2]

 Vedanshi A Singh
 #12: 21-14 21-14  (38')

Final

 Archi [1]

 Khushi Vaniya
 #13: 14-21 21-18 21-6  (41')

 Nupur Kotecha
 Tanya Singh
 #14: 21-15 21-12  (32')

Winner

 Archi [1]

 Khushi Vaniya
 #15: 21-13 21-16  (26')

# Seeded Players

1 Archi

Khushi Vaniya

2 Saishwari Sahasrabuddhe

Vedanshi A Singh

3 Rutvi Baloni

Shreya Lele

4 Khamseng Rajkumari

Urdhvina Khadse

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti


